911 TRAVELERS CT, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

Beautiful midcentury home with modern style! Sprawling layout,
large rooms, abundant natural light, and so much character! This
is the original home of the neighborhood and sits atop the hill
looking out over incredible views from every angle! This home is
an entertainers dream with multiple indoor and outdoor
entertaining spaces! Equipped with a backup [...]

Rooms

$1,895,000




Bedroom 1
Bonus Room
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Finished

Parking: Basement

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

12x12

16x16

12x12

18x21

15x21

27x18

ParkingTotal: 4
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Gas Grill

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Wood
Burning
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